
S.No. Date of 
Receipt

Name of the 
Creditor

Claim Submitted Security 
Cover

Mutual 
Credit, if 
any

Claim under 
verification

Claim Rejected Claim Admitted Relationship Vote 
Share

1 19-11-2024 Pinnacle 1,01,75,903.00 Unsecured Nil 0 68,38,444 33,37,459 Unrelated 0.01

1,01,75,903.00 68,38,444 33,37,459 0.01

Liquidator
Date 29.08.2025

Murali Mohan Chevuturi

CLAIMS RECEIVED /PROCESSED / ADMITTED / REJECTED / PENDING REGISTER IN THE LIQUIDATION MATTER OF AGARWAL REALITY DEVELOPERS 

Agarwal Reality Developers Pvt Ltd

LIST OF CREDITORS-OC-Others

Name of Corporate Debtor

In response to the Public Notice dated 30.07.2025, I have received the following claim(s) against the captioned Corporate Debtor in respect of OPERATIONS
CREDITORS-Others


		2025-09-19T12:14:54+0530
	CHEVUTURI MURALI MOHAN




